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San Miguel Road Trip Directions

Day 1
Dist Turn Road / Address Clock Total Dist
Start at Shell
203 E Gloria Switch Rd, Lafayette
Go West on LA-98 / E Gloria Switch Road 8:00 AM 0.00 mi.
in  11.00 miles |Turn right on to LA-95 / Mire Hwy 8:17 AM 11.00 mi.
in  2.30 miles [Turn right on to LA-95 / Higgibotham Hwy 8:20 AM 13.30 mi.
in  1.30 miles [Turn left on to LA-365 / Branch Hwy 8:22 AM 14.60 mi.
in 13.00 miles [Turn right onto LA-13 8:37 AM 27.60 mi.
in  8.80 miles [Turn left on LA-13 / E Maple Ave (Eunice) 8:47 AM 36.40 mi.
in  0.20 miles [Turn right on LA-13 /S C C Duson Street 8:48 AM 36.60 mi.
in 15.00 miles |STOP at Shell / Y-Not Stop 9:07 AM 51.60 mi.
7301 Veteran Memorial Hwy
Ville Platte, LA 70586
Go West on LA-10 9:27 AM 51.60 mi.
in  38.00 miles [Turn right on to LA-458 (Pitkin) 10:12 AM 89.60 mi.
in  0.70 miles [Turn left on LA-458 10:13 AM 90.30 mi.
in  4.80 miles |Go straight on to LA-399 10:19 AM 95.10 mi.
in  3.70 miles [Turn left on to Lookout Road 10:24 AM 98.80 mi.
in  3.50 miles |Turn right on Lookout Road 10:30 AM 102.30 mi.
in  3.50 miles |Keep left on Lookout Road 10:36 AM 105.80 mi.
in  0.20 miles |[Keep right on Lookout Road 10:37 AM 106.00 mi.
in  3.70 miles |Keep right on Lookout Road 10:42 AM 109.70 mi.
in  0.70 miles |Keep left on Lookout Road 10:43 AM 110.40 mi.
in  2.30 miles |Keep right on Lookout Road 10:46 AM 112.70 mi.
in  1.60 miles |Go straight onto LA-10 10:49 AM 114.30 mi.
in  4.70 miles |Turn right onto US-171 10:55 AM 119.00 mi.
in  6.90 miles [STOP at Joe's Italian Restaurant 11:02 AM 125.90 mi.
1762 S 5th St., Leesville 71446
Continue North on US-171 12:47 PM 125.90 mi.
in  11.00 miles |Turn left on to LA-111 (Anacoco) 1:02 PM 136.90 mi.
in  5.50 miles |Turn right on to LA-392 1:08 PM 142.40 mi.
in  6.20 miles |Turn left onto LA-473 1:16 PM 148.60 mi.
in  8.20 miles |Turn right on to LA-191 1:25 PM 156.80 mi.
in  22.00 miles |Turn left onto LA-6 1:50 PM 178.80 mi.
in 0.10 miles [STOP at Exxon / Toledo Town & Tackle 1:51 PM 178.90 mi.
11858 Texas Hwy, Many 71449
Return East on LA-6 2:11 PM 178.90 mi.
in  0.10 miles [Turn left on to LA-191 2:12 PM 179.00 mi.
in  6.90 miles [Turn left on to Carters Ferry Road 2:20 PM 185.90 mi.
in  2.00 miles [Turn left on to San Miguel Road 2:23 PM 187.90 mi.
in  0.20 miles |Turn right on San Miguel Road 2:24 PM 188.10 mi.
in 0.05 miles [STOP at San Miguel Park & Spa 2:25 PM 188.15 mi.
381 San Miguel Rd, Zwolle 71486
TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 6:25:00( 188.15 mi.




San Miguel Road Trip Directions

Day 2
Dist Turn Road / Address Clock Total Dist
Start at San Miguel Park & Spa
381 San Miguel Rd, Zwolle 71486
Go Southwest on San Miguel Road 8:00 AM 0.00 mi.
in  0.30 miles [Turn left on to Carters Ferry Road 8:01 AM 0.30 mi.
in  0.20 miles [Turn right on to LA-191 8:04 AM 0.50 mi.
in  16.00 miles |[Turn left onto LA-474 8:23 AM 16.50 mi.
in  7.80 miles |Turn left on to US-171 (Florien) 8:34 AM 24.30 mi.
in 1.10 miles [STOP at Chevron 8:36 AM 25.40 mi.
1154 N Nolan Trce, Florien
Continue North on US-171 8:56 AM 25.40 mi.
in  0.10 miles [Turn right onto LA-118 8:57 AM 25.50 mi.
in 21.00 miles |Turn right onto LA-117 9:22 AM 46.50 mi.
in  5.50 miles |Turn left on to LA-465 9:28 AM 52.00 mi.
in  12.00 miles [Turn left on to LA-8 9:42 AM 64.00 mi.
in  0.90 miles [Turn right on to LA-465 9:44 AM 64.90 mi.
in 17.00 miles [STOP at Leebo's 10:04 AM 81.90 mi.
2551 LA-121, Sieper, LA 71472
Go South on LA-121 10:24 AM 81.90 mi.
in  3.30 miles [Turn left onto LA-112 10:28 AM 85.20 mi.
in 15.00 miles |Turn right on to LA-497 10:45 AM 100.20 mi.
in  2.30 miles [Turn right on to US-165 10:50 AM 102.50 mi.
in  0.20 miles [Turn left onto LA-112 10:51 AM 102.70 mi.
in  9.50 miles |STOP at Lea's Lunchroom 11:05 AM 112.20 mi.
1810 US-171, Lecompte, LA 71346
Go South on US-171 12:50 PM 112.20 mi.
in  36.00 miles |Turn right on to LA-10 1:31 PM 148.20 mi.
in  2.30 miles |Turn left on to LA-359 1:34 PM 150.50 mi.
in  8.80 miles [Turn left on to LA-103 1:44 PM 159.30 mi.
in  5.30 miles [STOP at Love's Travel Stop 1:53 PM 164.60 mi.
17635 Us-190, Port Barre, 70577
Go East on US-190 2:13 PM 164.60 mi.
in  1.00 miles |Turn right onto LA-741 2:14 PM 165.60 mi.
in  5.70 miles [Turn left onto LA-31 2:21 PM 171.30 mi.
in  5.70 miles [Turn right on to LA-347 / Fuselier St (Arnauduville) 2:29 PM 177.00 mi.
in  0.10 miles [Turn left on to LA-31 / Faculty St 2:30 PM 177.10 mi.
in  0.05 miles [Turn left onto LA-31 2:31 PM 177.15 mi.
in  3.90 miles [Turn right on to LA-354 2:36 PM 181.05 mi.
T-Boy's Lounge
in  4.20 miles |[END at 1842 Declouet Hwy, Breaux Bridge 2:42 PM 185.25 mi.
TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 6:42:00 185.25 mi.




	San Miguel Road Trip Map.pdf (p.1)
	San Miguel Road Trip D1 Directions.pdf (p.2)
	San Miguel Road Trip D2 Directions.pdf (p.3)

